
 

Belton C of E Primary School 

 

Term dates 2019/2020: 

 

Autumn Term 2019 

INSET (school closed to pupils) 

Friday 23rd August 
(Monday 26th August – Bank Holiday) 
Tuesday 27th August 

 

Schools open to pupils: Wednesday 28th August 
 

Half term break: Monday 14th – Friday 18th October 
 

INSET (schools closed to pupils) Monday 21st October Total: 
77 days for pupils 
80 days for staff Schools close: Friday 20th December 

 

Spring Term 2020 

Schools open: Monday 6th January 
 

Half term break: Monday 17th – Friday 21st  February Total: 
59 days for pupils 
60 days for staff Schools close: Thursday 2nd April 

INSET (schools closed to pupils) Friday 3rd April 
 

 

Summer Term 2020 

Schools open: Monday 20th April 
 

May Day Bank Holiday: Friday 8th May 
 

Half term break: Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 
 

Schools close: 

 

Friday 10th July 

Total: 
54 days for pupils 
55 days for staff 

INSET (schools closed to pupils) Monday 13th July 
 

 

 


